Technical
Datasheet
SLI66L Single Lever Isolators
3
3
3
3
ON/OFF position clearly

Base mounting screw covers
4x25mm threaded entry points
2x25mm-20mm adaptors
supplied
Encapsulated mounting holes
built into enclosure
For more information email
Part Number Current I
e
 (AC23A)
Rated Operating
Voltage U
e
No. of Poles
SLI66L-1-20A 20A 250V 1
SLI66L-1-35A 35A 250V 1
SLI66L-3-20A 20A 415V 3
SLI66L-3-35A 35A 415V 3
SLI66L-3-63A 63A 415V 3
4Part Numbers & Ordering
4Housing & Materials
4Dimensions
Part Number